The VESDA VLI by Xtralis is an industry first early warning aspirating smoke
detection (ASD) system, designed to protect industrial applications and harsh
environments of up to 2000m2 (20,000 sq. ft.).
Long life, intelligent, fail-safe technology
The VLI detector combines a fail-safe Intelligent Filter (patent pending)
with an advanced clean-air barrier for optics protection allowing the use of
absolute detection and a long detection chamber life without the need for re-
calibration.

Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000
Part: 29414
Ordering Information
VESDA VLI VLI-880
VESDA VLI with VESDAnet VLI-885
VESDA VLI Remote Display 7 Relays VRT-Q00
VESDA VLI Remote Display No Relays VRT-T00
Spare Parts
VLI Intelligent Filter VSP-030
VLI Secondary Foam Filter VSP-031
VLI Aspirator VSP-032
VLI Chamber Assembly VSP-033
VLI VESDAnet Card VSP-034
VLI-880, VLI-885
Supply voltage:
18 to 30 VDC
Power consumption: